
 
 

VISAKHAPATNAM PORT TRUST 
                                        CIVIL ENGINEERING DEPARTMENT  

NOTICE INVITING FOR EXPRESSION OF INTEREST 
 

1. Organisation : VISAKHAPATNAM PORT TRUST  
 

2. Department : Chief Engineer - VPT, Civil 
Engineering  
 

3. Notice  Inviting for  E.O.I. Number : IENG/Estate/Vacant lands/ 
2021,  Dt.  24 -  02 - 2021  
 

4. 
  
   
 
      
 
 
5. 
 
6. 
 
7. 
 
 
8.  
 
  
9. 
 
10.  
 
 
11. 

Name of  Work 
 
 
 
 
 
 
Bid documents downloading start date  
 
Pre- EOI Conference  
 
Last date for Seeking clarification 
 
 
Last date and Time for  Submission of  
EOI 
 
Date  & Time of  opening  of   EOI                           
 
For the complete EOI document, please 
visit 
 
ADDRESS                                                          
 
 

: 
 
 
 
 
 
 
: 
 
: 
 
: 
 
 
: 
 
 
: 
 
: 
 

  Development of area of VPT land 
measuring of 10 plots each plot of size 
4047 sq .m. of  plot  in EXIM park in Zone 
Z 4 near bulb line at Western sector (old 
RCF plots) for stacking of EXIM cargo in 
Visakhapatnam Port Trust (Details 
enclosed as Annexure - I) 

    

25  -  02 – 2021 at 15.00 hours  
 

11 - 03 – 2021 at 11.00 Hours     
    
16 - 03  – 2021 at 15.00 Hours 
 

     
  29  – 03 – 2021 at 14.00 Hours 

 
   
29 –  03  – 2021 at 15.00 Hours  

 
 http://www.vizagport.com 

 
Chief Engineer, 
AOB 3RD Floor,  

Visakhapatnam Port Trust, 
Visakhapatnam – 530 035. 
E- mail: cme.rnh.vpt@gov.in 

          Or estatevpt@gmail.com  
 
 
 
             CHIEF ENGINEER i/c 
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Copy to:  Jt. Director (R&P) along with complete bid document in Soft copy form to                 
display in the V.P.T. Web site on 25 - 02 – 2021  and kept up to 29 -  03  - 
2021  up to 14.00 Hrs.             

Copy to:  FA & CAO / T.M. / Nodal Officer, IT / C.V.O. -  for information. 
          
Copy to:  Dy. Director (EDP) for information. 
Copy to:  Notice Board / O.S. to arrange display the tender notice on the notice board. 
Copy to:  SE - III / DY. E.M / Sr. A.E.M - for information and necessary action. 
Copy to:   AE (Estate  planning) 
Copy to:   The Chief Engineer, All Major Ports, through Fax. 

 
 
 
      
     

 
    


